98 www.mickros.com
99www.mickros.com
Dati tecnici ed immagini sono indicativi. Mickros si riserva di apportare aggiornamenti in qualsiasi momento e senza obbligo di preavviso.
Technical data and drawings are for inf ormation purposes only. Mickros reserves the right to update specs at anytime and without notice.
SK
tool holders DIN 69871
100 www.mickros.com
CT0 4,5° Standard

minimum grip
Ø 6 37 M5 x 0,8 22
Ø 8 37 M6 x 1 26
Ø 10 42 M8 x 1 31
Ø 12 47 M10 x 1 36
Ø 14 47 M10 x 1 36
Ø 16 50 M12 x 1 39
Ø 18 50 M12 x 1 39
Ø 20 52 M16 x 1 41
Ø 25 58 M16 x 1 47
Ø 32 62 M16 x 1 51
104 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.CT006.080 6 80 21 27
SKB.040.CT008.080 8 80 21 27
SKB.040.CT010.080 10 80 24 32
SKB.040.CT012.080 12 80 24 32
SKB.040.CT014.080 14 80 27 34
SKB.040.CT016.080 16 80 27 34
SKB.040.CT018.080 18 80 33 42
SKB.040.CT020.080 20 80 33 42
SKB.040.CT025.100 25 100 44 51
SKB.040.CT006.130 6 130 21 27
SKB.040.CT008.130 8 130 21 27
SKB.040.CT010.130 10 130 24 32
SKB.040.CT012.130 12 130 24 32
SKB.040.CT014.130 14 130 27 34
SKB.040.CT016.130 16 130 27 34
SKB.040.CT018.130 18 130 33 42
SKB.040.CT020.130 20 130 33 42
SKB.040.CT006.160 6 160 21 27
SKB.040.CT008.160 8 160 21 27
SKB.040.CT010.160 10 160 24 32
SKB.040.CT012.160 12 160 24 32
SKB.040.CT014.160 14 160 27 34
SKB.040.CT016.160 16 160 27 34
SKB.040.CT018.160 18 160 33 42
SKB.040.CT020.160 20 160 33 42
SKB.040.CT025.160 25 160 44 51
SK
DIN 69871
Mandrino per calettamento termico
Shrink fit chuck
Porte-outils de frettage
Schrumpfutter
ON REQUEST
CHIPHSC HPCHSS h6 HM h6
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
4,5°
  3 µm
CT0 4,5° Standard
(similar to DIN 69882-8)
d1 = 3-4-5     VEDI - SEARCH “CTF”
105www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.CT006.080 6 80 21 27
SKB.050.CT008.080 8 80 21 27
SKB.050.CT010.080 10 80 24 32
SKB.050.CT012.080 12 80 24 32
SKB.050.CT014.080 14 80 27 34
SKB.050.CT016.080 16 80 27 34
SKB.050.CT018.080 18 80 33 42
SKB.050.CT020.080 20 80 33 42
SKB.050.CT025.100 25 100 44 53
SKB.050.CT032.100 32 100 44 53
SKB.050.CT006.130 6 130 21 27
SKB.050.CT008.130 8 130 21 27
SKB.050.CT010.130 10 130 24 32
SKB.050.CT012.130 12 130 24 32
SKB.050.CT014.130 14 130 27 34
SKB.050.CT016.130 16 130 27 34
SKB.050.CT018.130 18 130 33 42
SKB.050.CT020.130 20 130 33 42
L.130  d1 = 25 / 32     VEDI - SEARCH “CTP”
SKB.050.CT006.160 6 160 21 27
SKB.050.CT008.160 8 160 21 27
SKB.050.CT010.160 10 160 24 32
SKB.050.CT012.160 12 160 24 32
SKB.050.CT014.160 14 160 27 34
SKB.050.CT016.160 16 160 27 34
SKB.050.CT018.160 18 160 33 42
SKB.050.CT020.160 20 160 33 42
SKB.050.CT025.160 25 160 44 53
SKB.050.CT032.160 32 160 44 53
Ricambi | Spare parts
SK
DIN 69871
Mandrino per calettamento termico
Shrink fit chuck
Porte-outils de frettage
Schrumpfutter
p. 186
RVR CT
Mandrino per calettamento termico
Shrink fit chuck
Porte-outils de frettage
Schrumpfutter
CT0 4,5° Standard
(similar to DIN 69882-8)
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
106 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.CTW06.080 6 80 21 27
SKB.040.CTW08.080 8 80 21 27
SKB.040.CTW10.080 10 80 24 32
SKB.040.CTW12.080 12 80 24 32
SKB.040.CTW14.080 14 80 27 34
SKB.040.CTW16.080 18 80 27 34
SKB.040.CTW18.080 18 80 33 42
SKB.040.CTW20.080 20 80 33 42
SKB.040.CTW25.100 25 100 44 51
SK
DIN 69871
CTW 4,5°
(Cooling Plus)

RVR CTW
CHIPHSC HPCHSS h6 HM h6
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm
4,5°
  3 µm
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
107www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 (*) -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.CTP12.080 12 80 24 32 73
SKB.040.CTP16.080 16 80 27 34 67
SKB.040.CTP20.080 20 80 33 42 65
SKB.040.CTP25.090 25 90 44 50 49
SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.CTP16.130 16 130 27 34 138
SKB.050.CTP20.130 20 130 33 42 136
SKB.050.CTP25.130 25 130 44 53 109
SKB.050.CTP32.130 32 130 44 53 105
SKB.050.CTP25.250 25 250 44 67 109
SK
DIN 69871
CTP 4,5°
(without back up screw)

4,5°
4,5°
3°
4,5°
3°
3°
3°
2°
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
108 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.CTF03.080- 4,5° 3 80 9 19 No RVR
SKB.040.CTF04.080- 4,5° 4 80 10 19 No RVR
SKB.040.CTF05.080- 4,5° 5 80 11 19 No RVR
SKB.040.CTF06.080- 4,5° 6 80 15 20
SKB.040.CTF08.080- 4,5° 8 80 15 20
SKB.040.CTF10.080- 4,5° 10 80 18 25
SKB.040.CTF12.080- 4,5° 12 80 18 25
SK
DIN 69871
CTF 4,5°
(Slim)

or
U < 1 gmm
4,5°
  3 µm Ø 3 - 4 - 5
HSCHM h6 CHIP
Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 186
RVR CT
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
109www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 NUTS -
SKA 030 (AD) form
SKA.030.ER016.100. 0,5-10 100 32 RGS
SKA 040 (AD) form - SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKA.040.ERM11.160 (MINI) 0,5-7 160 16 26 RGM mini
SKA.040.ERM16.160 (MINI) 0,5-10 160 22 30 RGM mini
SKB.040.ER016.070 0,5-10 70 32 44,5 RGS
SKB.040.ER016.090 0,5-10 90 32 44.5 RGS
SKB.040.ER016.120 0,5-10 120 32 44,5 RGS
SKB.040.ER016.160 0,5-10 160 32 44.5 RGS
SKB.040.ER020.070 1-13 70 35 44,5 RGS
SKB.040.ER020.090. 1-13 90 35 44,5 RGS
SKB.040.ER020.120 1-13 120 35 44,5 RGS
SKB.040.ER020.160 1-13 160 35 44,5 RGS
SKB.040.ER025.070 1,5-16 70 42 RGS
SKB.040.ER025.090 1,5-16 90 42 44.5 RGS
SKB.040.ER025.120 1,5-16 120 42 44.5 RGS
SKB.040.ER025.160 1,5-16 160 42 44.5 RGS
SKB.040.ER032.070 2,5-20 70 50 RGS
SKB.040.ER032.100 2,5-20 100 50 RGS
SKB.040.ER032.130 2,5-20 130 50 RGS
SKB.040.ER032.160 2,5-20 160 50 RGS
SKB.040.ER032.200. 2,5-20 200 50 RGS
SKB.040.ER040.070 3-26 70 63 RGS
SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.ER025.100 1,5-16 100 42 70 RGS
SKB.050.ER025.160 1,5-16 160 42 70 RGS
SKB.050.ER032.100 2,5-20 100 50 70 RGS
SKB.050.ER032.160 2,5-20 160 50 70 RGS
SKB.050.ER032.200 2,5-20 200 50 70 RGS
SKB.050.ER040.100 3-26 100 63 70 RGS
SKB.050.ER040.160 3-26 160 63 70 RGS
SK
DIN 69871
ER0
(Standard)

p. 186
RVR ER
p. 179 p. 178
RGS RGM
p. 173
PER
p. 179 p. 178
ACH GS ACH GM
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
110 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 NUTS -
SKA 040 (AD) form - SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKA.040.ERH11.090. 0,5-7 90 25 44,5 RGX
SKA.040.ERH11.120. 0,5-7 120 25 44,5 RGX
SKB.040.ERH16.070 0,5-10 70 32 44,5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH16.090 0,5-10 90 32 44.5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH16.120 0,5-10 120 32 44,5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH16.160 0,5-10 160 32 44.5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH20.070 1-13 70 35 44,5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH20.120 1-13 120 35 44,5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH20.160 1-13 160 35 44,5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH25.070 1,5-16 70 42 RGE
SKB.040.ERH25.090 1,5-16 90 42 44.5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH25.120 1,5-16 120 42 44,5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH25.160 1,5-16 160 42 44.5 RGE
SKB.040.ERH32.070 2,5-20 70 50 RGE
SKB.040.ERH32.100 2,5-20 100 50 RGE
SKB.040.ERH32.130 2,5-20 130 50 RGE
SKB.040.ERH32.160 2,5-20 160 50 RGE
SKB.040.ERH40.070 3-26 70 63 RGE
Portapinze di precisione ER DIN 6499
Precision collet chuck ER DIN 6499
Porte pinces de precision ER DIN 6499
Prazisions spannzangenfutter ER DIN 6499
ERH
(High Performance)
SK
DIN 69871
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm   3 µm HSC CHIP
111www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 NUTS -
SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.ERH25.100 1,5-16 100 42 70 RGE
SKB.050.ERH25.160 1,5-16 160 42 70 RGE
SKB.050.ERH32.100 2,5-20 100 50 70 RGE
SKB.050.ERH32.160 2,5-20 160 50 70 RGE
SKB.050.ERH32.200 2,5-20 200 50 70 RGE
SKB.050.ERH40.100 3-26 100 63 70 RGE
SKB.050.ERH40.160 3-26 160 63 70 RGE
Ricambi | Spare parts
Portapinze di precisione ER DIN 6499
Precision collet chuck ER DIN 6499
Porte pinces de precision ER DIN 6499

��1
�0�
�
Whistle Notch - DIN 1835 E
Foratura MICKROS plus con utensili con gambo di diametro ≥ 14 mm
MICKROS plus punching with diameter stem tools ≥ 14 mm
Optional Whistle Notch
AVS HWN10
M
d
PU
113www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.PUH14.100. 14 100 36 44.5
SKB.040.PUH16.100. 16 100 38 44.5
SKB.040.PUH18.100. 18 100 40 44.5
SKB.040.PUH20.100 20 100 42 44.5
SKB.040.PUH25.100 25 100 48
SKB.040.PUH32.080 32 80 58 No RVR
SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.PUH20.080 20 80 42 70
SKB.050.PUH25.080 25 80 48 70
SKB.050.PUH32.080 32 80 58 70 No RVR
SKB.050.PUH40.090 40 90 68 No RVR
SKB.050.PUH14.140. 14 140 36 70
SKB.050.PUH16.140. 16 140 38 70
SKB.050.PUH18.140. 18 140 40 70
SKB.050.PUH20.140. 20 140 42 70
SKB.050.PUH25.140. 25 140 48 70
SKB.050.PUH32.140. 32 80 58 70 No RVR
SKB.050.PUH40.140. 40 140 68 No RVR
SKB.050.PUH14.200. 14 200 36 70
SKB.050.PUH16.200. 16 200 38 70
SKB.050.PUH18.200. 18 200 40 70
SK
DIN 69871
Mandrino portapunte
Adapter for drilling tools
Porte-foret
Aufnahme für Vollbohrer
PU
(DIN 6535 HB - HE)
  3 µm CHIPHPC
Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 187
RVR WN
p. 187
RVU 5923
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
p. 185 p. 185
ABR AVS
114 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 - - -
SKA 040 (AD) form - SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKA.040.WEC16.035 16 35 35
SKA.040.WEC20.035 20 35 35
SKA.040.WEC25.035 25 35 44
SKA.040.WEC32.075 32 75 72
SKB.040.WEC20.035 20 35 35
SKB.040.WEC25.035 25 35 44
SKB.040.WEC32.075 32 75 72
SKA 050 (AD) form - SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKA.050.WEC20.040 20 40 35
SKA.050.WEC25.040 25 40 50
SKA.050.WEC32.044 32 44 70
SKA.050.WEC40.052 40 52 74
SKB.050.WEC25.040 25 40 50
SKB.050.WEC32.044 32 44 70
SKB.050.WEC40.052 40 52 74
Portafrese Weldon corto
End-mill holder Weldon type short execution
Mandrin porte-fraise Weldon type court
Weldon-kegelaufnahme Kurze Ausführung

��1
�0�
�
DIN 1835E (Whistle Notch)
KIT
Optional Whistle Notch
AVK WN ..
Foratura MICKROS plus con utensili con gambo di diametro ≤ 12 mm
MICKROS plus punching with diameter stem tools ≤ 12 mmWEH-WEW
116 www.mickros.com
SK
DIN 69871
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.WEH06.060 6 60 25 44,5
SKB.040.WEH08.060 8 60 28 44.5
SKB.040.WEH10.065 10 65 35 44.5
SKB.040.WEH12.065 12 65 42 44.5
SKB.040.WEH14.065 14 65 44
SKB.040.WEH16.070 23 70 48
SKB.040.WEH18.070 18 70 50
SKB.040.WEH20.070 20 70 52
SKB.040.WEH25.100 25 100 65
SKB.040.WEH32.100 32 100 72
SKB.040.WEH08.100. 8 100 28 44.5
SKB.040.WEH16.100. 16 100 48
SKB.040.WEH08.130. 8 130 28 44.5
SKB.040.WEH12.130. 12 130 42 44.5
SKB.040.WEH16.130. 16 130 48
SKB.040.WEH20.130. 20 100 52
SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.WEH10.065 10 65 35 70
SKB.050.WEH12.065 12 65 42 70
SKB.050.WEH14.065 14 65 44 70
SKB.050.WEH16.070 16 70 48 70
SKB.050.WEH18.070 18 70 50 70
SKB.050.WEH20.070 20 70 52 70
SKB.050.WEH25.080 25 80 65
SKB.050.WEH32.100 32 100 72
SKB.050.WEH40.110 40 110 80
SKB.050.WEH10.140. 10 140 35 70
SKB.050.WEH06.200. 6 200 25 70
SKB.050.WEH08.200. 8 200 28 70
SKB.050.WEH10.200. 10 200 35 70
SKB.050.WEH12.200. 12 200 42 70
SKB.050.WEH16.200. 16 200 48 70
SKB.050.WEH32.200. 32 200 72
Mandrini per attacchi Weldon - WN
Weldon - WN toolholders
Porte outils Weldon - WN
Weldon-WN aufnahme
WEH
(DIN 1835-B / 6535 HB)
p. 185
AVK WN
Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 187
RVD 1835
  3 µm CHIP
ON REQUEST
HPC
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
117www.mickros.com
p. 185
AVK WN
  3 µm CHIPHPC
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.WEW06.060 6 60 25 44.5
SKB.040.WEW08.060 8 60 28 44.5
SKB.040.WEW10.065 10 65 35 44.5
SKB.040.WEW12.065 12 65 42 44.5
SKB.040.WEW14.065 14 65 44
SKB.040.WEW16.070 16 70 48
SKB.040.WEW18.070 18 70 50
SKB.040.WEW20.070 20 70 52
SKB.040.WEW25.100 25 100 65
SKB.040.WEW32.100 32 100 72
SKB.040.WEW08.100. 8 100 28 44.5
SKB.040.WEW10.100. 10 100 35 44.5
SKB.040.WEW12.100. 12 100 42 44.5
SKB.040.WEW16.100. 16 100 48
SKB.040.WEW20.100. 20 100 52
SKB.040.WEW06.130. 6 130 25 44.5
SKB.040.WEW08.130. 8 130 28 44.5
SKB.040.WEW10.130. 10 130 35 44.5
SKB.040.WEW12.130. 12 130 42 44.5
SKB.040.WEW16.130. 16 130 48
SKB.040.WEW20.130. 20 130 52
SK
DIN 69871
Ricambi | Spare parts
Mandrini per attacchi Weldon – WN con canali di lubrificazione
Weldon – WN toolholders with coolant bores
Porte outils Weldon – WN avec conduits d’arrosage
Weldon-WN aufnahme mit kühlmittellbohrung
p. 187
RVD 1835
WEW
(DIN 1835-B / 6535 HB)
Cooling
Plus
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
118 www.mickros.com
SK
DIN 69871
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 L1 -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.MD008.015 8,5-M8 50 13.5 13.5 15
SKB.040.MD008.030 8,5-M8 70 13.5 14.5 30
SKB.040.MD008.050 8,5-M8 90 13.5 16.5 50
SKB.040.MD008.070 8,5-M8 110 13.5 19 70
SKB.040.MD010.015 10,5-M10 50 18 18 15
SKB.040.MD010.030 10,5-M10 70 18 19 30
SKB.040.MD010.050 10,5-M10 90 18 21 50
SKB.040.MD010.070 10,5-M10 110 18 23.5 70
SKB.040.MD012.015 12,5-M12 50 21 21 15
SKB.040.MD012.030 12,5-M12 70 21 22 30
SKB.040.MD012.050 12,5-M12 90 21 24 50
SKB.040.MD012.070 12,5-M12 110 21 26.5 70
SKB.040.MD012.090 12,5-M12 130 21 28.5 90
SKB.040.MD016.015 17-M16 50 29 29 15
SKB.040.MD016.030 17-M16 70 29 29 30
SKB.040.MD016.050 17-M16 90 29 32 50
SKB.040.MD016.070 17-M16 110 29 34 70
SKB.040.MD016.090 17-M16 130 29 36.5 90
MD0
Portafrese con filetto interno, per frese con attacco filettato
Cutter-Holder with modular threaded connection
Mandrin Porte-Fraise avec attachement modulaire filetè
Fraseraufnahme mit modular-gewinde aufnahme
G 2,5
25.000 RPM
or
U < 1 gmm   3 µm
3°
3° HSC CHIP
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
119www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKA 040 (AD) form - SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.FSW16.050 - D2=32 16 50 32
SKB.040.FSW16.050 - D2=38 16 50 38
SKB.040.FSW22.052 - D2=48 22 52 48
SKB.040.FSW27.055 - D2=58 27 55 58
SKB.040.FSW32.060 - D2=70 32 60 70
SKB.040.FSW32.060 - D2=78 32 60 78
SKB.040.FSW40.060 - D2=83 40 60 83
SKB.040.FSW40.060 - D2=87 40 87 87
SKB.040.FSW16.090 - D2=38 16 90 38
SKB.040.FSW22.090 - D2=48 22 90 48
SKB.040.FSW27.090 - D2=58 27 90 58
SKB.040.FSW32.090 - D2=70 32 90 70
SKB.040.FSW32.090 - D2=78 32 90 78
SKA.040.FS032.060. 32 60 70
SKA.040.FS040.054. 40 54 83
SKA.040.FS016.090. 16 90 32* 38
SKA.040.FS022.090. 22 90 48
SKA.040.FS027.090. 27 90 58
SKA 050 (AD) form - SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.FSW22.056 - D2=48 22 56 48
SKB.050.FSW27.056 - D2=58 27 56 58 70
SKB.050.FSW32.056 - D2=78 32 56 78
SKB.050.FSW40.060 - D2=83 40 60 83
SKB.050.FSW40.060 - D2=87 40 60 87
SKB.050.FSW22.100 - D2=48 22 100 48 62
SKB.050.FSW22.112 - D2=48 22 112 48 62
SKB.050.FSW27.100 - D2=58 27 100 58 70
SKB.050.FSW32.100 - D2=78 32 100 78
SKB.050.FSW40.100 - D2=87 40 100 87
SKB.050.FSW22.160 - D2=48 22 160 48 62
SKB.050.FSW27.160 - D2=58 27 160 58 70
SKB.050.FSW32.160 - D2=78 32 160 78
SKA.050.FS027.112 27 112 58 70
SKA.050.FS032.112 32 112 70
SKA.050.FS027.160. 27 160 58 70
SKA.050.FS040.160. 40 160 83
SKA.050.FS032.200. 32 200 70
SKA.050.FS040.200. 40 200 83
SK
DIN 69871
Portafrese a spianare con trascinatore fisso - con canali di lubrificazione
Face mill arbor with coolant bores

p. 189
RCT FM/DP
p. 189
RVU 5931
Ricambi | Spare parts
FSW
(DIN 6357-B)
Cooling Plus
FS: senza canali di lubrificazione - without coolant bores
120 www.mickros.com
SK
DIN 69871
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKA 040 (AD) form
SKA.040.FC016.055 16 55 32
SKA.040.FC022.055 22 55 40
SKA.040.FC027.055 27 55 48
SKA.040.FC032.060 32 60 58
SKA.040.FC040.060 40 60 70
SKA.040.FC032.100. 32 100 58
SKA 050 (AD) form
SKA.050.FC022.055 22 55 40
SKA.050.FC027.055 27 55 48
SKA.050.FC032.055 32 55 58
SKA.050.FC040.055 40 55 70
SKA.050.FC032.125. 32 125 58 70
FC
(DIN 6358)
Portafrese combinato con trascinatore mobile
Kmbi-shell mill arbor
Porte-fraise a double usage
Kombi-aufsteckfräsdorne
CHIPHPC  3 µm
Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 190
RRS FM
p. 189
RVU 5933
p. 190 p. 190
RTD 6366 RLU 6604
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
121www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 - - -
SKA 050 (AD) form
SKA.050.FF040.070 40 70 89
SKA.050.FF060.070 60 70 128
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKA 050 (AD) form
SKC.050.FD027.160. 27 160 43 80
SKC.050.FD032.160. 32 160 50 80
SKC.050.FD040.160. 40 160 60 80
SKC.050.FD050.160. 50 160 70 80
SK
DIN 69871
SK
DIN 69871

Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
124 www.mickros.com
SK
DIN 69871
Maschiatore sincronizzato (per bussole ABM-ER) con passaggio lubrificante
Sinkro tapping chucks (for Sinkro’s tap adapter ABM-ER) with coolant flow
Sinkro-Gewindeschneidfutter (fur schnellwechseleinsatze SinKro ABM.ER)
Sinkro-appareil a taruder (pour douilles porte-taraud Sinkro ABM.ER)
MS
SINKRO
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.MS020.053 20 53 43
ER16
M3÷12
INTEGRAL
SKB.040.MS032.090 32 90 60
ER25
M6÷20
INTEGRAL
SKB 050 (AD+B) form

• Quick change of the tap and the adapter
• Suitable for rigid tapping with a micro compensation in extension (1 mm) and (0,2 mm) in compression type M3 - M12  and  M6 - M20
   and compensation in extension (2 mm) and (0,4 mm) in compression type M14 - M33
• Possible coolant flow till 50 bar
• Reduced dimensions.
With rigid tapping we need a machining centre with a rigid tapping program. This has become a standard feature nowadays.
Our experience showed us at the very critical moment of inverting the sense of the machine the synchronisation is not always 100% granted. In that case there is a high pressure
on the flanks of the tap.
Taps for synchronized tapping can be placed in Weldon tapping chucks or in collect chucks. In both cases axial forces can not be compensated during the inversion.
Maschiatori per maschiatura sincronizzata “SINKRO”
Tapping chuck for syncronized tapping “SINKRO”MS
126 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKA 040 (AD) form
SKA.040.RF001.050 MORSE 1 50 25 44.5
SKA.040.RF002.060 MORSE 2 60 32 44.5
SKA.040.RF003.090 MORSE 3 90 34 44.5
SKA.040.RF002.100. MORSE 2 100 28 44.5
SKA.040.RF003.112. MORSE 3 112 32 44.5
SKA 050 (AD) form
SKA.050.RF002.060 MORSE 2 60 32 70
SKA.050.RF003.065 MORSE 3 65 40 70
SKA.050.RF004.095 MORSE 4 95 48 70
SKA.050.RF003.180. MORSE 3 180 32 70
SK
DIN 69871
RF
(DIN 228-1 Form A)
Riduzione Cono Morse per frese
Morse adapter for milling cutter
Porte-fraise avec raccord CM
Morse-kegel-aufnahme
mit Anzuggewinde
CHIPHPC  5 µm
Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 188 p. 188
RBF RF RVS RF
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
p. 188
ACH RF
127www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 Ø D3 - -
SKA 040 (AD) form
SKA.040.RP001.050 MORSE 1 50 25 44,5
SKA.040.RP002.050 MORSE 2 50 32 44.5
SKA.040.RP003.070 MORSE 3 70 40 44.5
SKA.040.RP004.095 MORSE 4 95 48
SKA.040.RPF01.112. MORSE 1 112 25 44,5
SKA.040.RPF02.125. MORSE 2 125 32
SKA 050 (AD) form
SKA.050.RP002.060 MORSE 2 60 32
SKA.050.RP003.065 MORSE 3 65 40
SKA.050.RP004.095 MORSE 4 95 48
SK
DIN 69871
RP
(DIN 228-1 Form B)
Riduzione Cono Morse per punte
Morse-adapter for drilling tools
Porte-foret avec raccord CM
Morse-kegel-aufnahme
CHIP  5 µm
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
128 www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 - - -
SKB 040 (AD+B) form
SKB.040.DP063.050. 32 50 63
SKA 050 (AD) form - SKB 050 (AD+B) form
SKB.050.DP063.052 32 52 63
SKB.050.DP080.052 40 52 78
SKA.050.DP063.140. 32 140 63
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L Ø D2 - - -
SKA 040 (AD) form
SKA.040.VAR63.050. 32 50 63
SKA 050 (AD) form
SKA.050.VAR50.027. 27 27 50
SKA.050.VAR50.050. 27 50 50
SKA.050.VAR63.027. 32 27 63
SKA.050.VAR63.090. 32 90 63
SK
DIN 69871
SK
DIN 69871
Sistema modulare DP
Modular system DP
Sistema modulare VAR
Modular system VAR
DP
VAR
Ricambi | Spare parts
p. 191
RBF VAR
p. 191
RVS VAR
Accessori | Accessories
p. 130
PULL STUDS
129www.mickros.com
codice - code dati tecnici - technical data
Ø d1 L - - - -
SKA 040 (AD) form
SKA.040.CC040.315 40 315
CC
Spina di controllo
Control pin
Barre de contrôle